Humidity   5% to 95% RH non-condensing
Storage temperature  -40ºC to +125ºC
Ambient Temperature -20ºC to +80ºC
Media Temperature  -40ºC to +125ºC
Vibration   10g RMS (20 - 2000Hz)
Compensated temperature range +20ºC to +80ºC
Environmental Conditions
Thermal Effects

Nominal Pressure, Gauge, mbar  50  100  250  500  750  1000
Permissible Overpressure mbar  2 bar  2 bar  2 bar  5 bar  5 bar  5 bar
Nominal Pressure, Absolute mbar        500  750  1000
2-wire   4-20mA   9-32Vdc  +ve Supply  Pin 1
     Ground  Earth Pin
Output Signals and Supply Voltages DIN 43650
Wire system   Output  Supply Volts  Connection  Pin No.
      -ve Supply  Pin 2
      Ground  Earth pin
3-wire   0.5 - 4.5Vdc (non-ratiometric) 9-32 Vdc        +ve Supply  Pin 1
      +ve Output  Pin 3
        -ve Supply  Pin 2
IPSL series
Low Range Industrial Pressure Sensor
Part No Pressure Range Output
IPSL-G0050-5 0 - 50mbar G 4-20mA
IPSL-G0100-5 0 - 100mbar G 4-20mA
IPSL-G0250-5 0 - 250mbar G 4-20mA
IPSL-G0500-5 0 - 500mbar G 4-20mA
IPSL-G0750-5 0 - 750mbar G 4-20mA
IPSL-G1000-5 0 - 1000mbar G 4-20mA
IPSL-G0050-D 0 - 50mbar G 0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
IPSL-G0100-D 0 - 100mbar G 0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
IPSL-G0250-D 0 - 250mbar G 0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
IPSL-G0500-D 0 - 500mbar G 0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
IPSL-G0750-D 0 - 750mbar G 0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
IPSL-G1000-D 0 - 1000mbar G 0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
IPSL-A0500-5 0 - 500mbar Abs 4-20mA
IPSL-A0750-5 0 - 750mbar Abs 4-20mA
IPSL-A1000-5 0 - 1000mbar Abs 4-20mA
1/4” BSP Male
Ip65
© 2020 Cynergy3 Components, All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Cynergy3 Components and the Cynergy3 Components logo are trademarks of Cynergy3 Components Limited.